
Itinerary
Fri., Jan 13 	 Depart from anywhere in the U.S.
Sun., Jan 15 	 Arrive in Melbourne
Mon., Jan 16	 Melbourne City Tour
Tue., Jan 17	 Day & night sessions Australian Open
Wed., Jan 18 	 Day session Australian Open
Thurs., Jan 19	 Day session Australian Open
Fri., Jan 20		 Fly to Sydney
Sat., Jan 21	 City tour and dinner cruise
Sun., Jan 22	 Blue Mountains Eco Day tour
Mon., Jan. 23	 Fly home

Prices (per person)

$6471 pp double

$8640 single

*Options to add more days, 
or we can customize a package 

to all your requests

•	Round trip airfare from all major U.S. 
airports

•	5 nights hotel accommodations Melbourne 
Marriott

•	4 sessions of Australian Open tennis tickets
•	3 nights hotel accommodations Sydney 

Harbor Marriott

•	City tours of Melbourne & Sydney
•	Sydney Harbor dinner cruise
•	Blue Mountains Eco day tour
•	All local transportation
•	Breakfast daily
•	All taxes & fees
•	Broach tours host

Broach Sports Tour
300 Westinghouse Blvd, Charlotte, NC 28273

704-365-6500
www.broachsportstours.com

Package Includes

Book by Aug.1

and receive 

$300 pp discount 2017 Australian Open
Visit Melbourne & Sydney

Friday, Jan. 13 - Monday, Jan. 23, 2017


